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Vr 01-06-2018 Competitie 18:30 21:30 R. de Raaff 0182-599624
Vr 01-06-2018 Competitie 21:00 23:55 V.B. van Heyningen 0182-548876
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 09:00 12:00 D. Loykens-Bollen 0182-525601
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 12:00 16:00 M. Zuur 06-11166667
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 12:00 16:00 W. E. Molders 06-24727387
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 16:00 20:00 P.C. van Vliet 06-42445669
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 16:00 20:00 M. Noorlander 0182-582327
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie Keuken 17:00 21:00 Y Stoevelaar 0182-570585
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 20:00 23:55 M.M. Mayenburg 06-46930252
Za 02-06-2018 Competitie 20:00 23:55 N.A. Rens 0182-584829
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 08:30 12:00 B.M. Fransen 0182 551161
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 12:00 16:00 S.C. Berndsen 010-2120087
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 12:00 16:00 R.B. Springer 0182-752786
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 16:00 20:00 T.  van Groningen 06-46003540
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 16:00 20:00 C. ter Reegen 0182-354416
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie Keuken 17:00 21:00 N.J. Rens-den Boon 0182-584829
Zo 03-06-2018 Competitie 20:00 23:00 R.P.J.H Struijk 0182-558441
Ma 04-06-2018 19:00 23:00 P.M. Roos 06-51751271
Di 05-06-2018 Competitie (inhaaldag) 09:00 12:00 S.M.R. Huizer 06-30405662
Di 05-06-2018 Competitie (inhaaldag) 12:00 15:30 J.J. van Briemen 0182-511367
Di 05-06-2018 Competitie (inhaaldag) 15:30 19:00 L.A. Spee 0182-373874
Di 05-06-2018 19:00 23:00 E.I. Kievit 06-16330876
Wo 06-06-2018 09:00 11:30 M. van Rossem 06-29503464
Wo 06-06-2018 13:30 16:30 E.W. Rutten 0182-584898
Wo 06-06-2018 19:00 23:00 E.I. Kievit 06-16330876
Do 07-06-2018 19:00 23:00 T.A. Vogelzang 0182-584898
Vr 08-06-2018 Competitie (inhaaldag) 19:00 23:00 R. van Groningen 06-31972224
Za 09-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 09:00 12:00 J.C.J. van Wiggen 0180-313784
Za 09-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 D. Uittenbogaard 0182-769073
Za 09-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 M.L. de Laat 0182-328777
Za 09-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 15:30 19:00 J.M.A. Heppe 0182-526773
Za 09-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 19:00 23:00 E.R. Dekkers 0182-786075
Zo 10-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 09:00 12:00 B.M. Fransen 0182 551161
Zo 10-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 D. Loykens-Bollen 0182-525601
Zo 10-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 M.L. de Laat 0182-328777
Zo 10-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 15:30 19:00 L.A. Spee 0182-373874
Zo 10-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 19:00 23:00 O. Zwaagstra 0182-581530
Ma 11-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 16:00 19:00 W. Deinum 06-46407116
Ma 11-06-2018 19:00 23:00 S.A. van Heyningen 0182-548876
Di 12-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 16:00 19:00 M.L. Merbis 0182-570589
Di 12-06-2018 19:00 23:00 I. Kapteijn 06-50656685
Wo 13-06-2018 09:00 11:30 M. van Rossem 06-29503464
Wo 13-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 13:00 16:00 P. Janssen 0348-413311
Wo 13-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 16:00 20:00 M.J.E. Kruijzen 0182-518372
Wo 13-06-2018 19:00 23:00 D.C. Tjien A Fat 06-22483150
Do 14-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 16:00 19:00 J. Dullemond 0182-511965
Do 14-06-2018 19:00 23:00 I. Kapteijn 06-50656685
Vr 15-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 16:00 19:00 A.H.M. Spit 0182-532835
Vr 15-06-2018 19:00 23:00 E.R. Dekkers 0182-786075
Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 09:00 12:00 R.T.H. van der Woerd 06-53696384
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Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 M. Noorlander 0182-582327
Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 12:00 15:30 M.L. Merbis 0182-570589
Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 15:30 19:00 E.M.L. Juillard 0182-513514
Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 15:30 19:00 C. Veraart 0182-513125
Za 16-06-2018 GJK Toernooi 19:00 23:00 G.W.A Jansen 06-21877287
Zo 17-06-2018 12:00 15:30 W.M. van Es 06-21278243
Zo 17-06-2018 15:30 19:00 K. van Belle 06-41255665
Ma 18-06-2018 19:00 23:00 M.C.C. Pinske 06-3844634
Di 19-06-2018 19:00 23:00 H.J. Bezem 0182 547670
Wo 20-06-2018 09:00 11:30 Y.M. Fisser 0182-533739
Wo 20-06-2018 13:30 16:30 P. Janssen 0348-413311
Wo 20-06-2018 19:00 23:00 J.E.M. Mourik 0182-756288
Do 21-06-2018 19:00 23:00 R.P. Zweegman 06-45322999
Vr 22-06-2018 19:00 23:00 A. van der Gaag 0182-526731
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 09:00 12:00 I. Kapteijn 06-50656685
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 09:00 12:00 V.B. van Heyningen 0182-548876
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 12:00 16:00 M.M. Mayenburg 06-46930252
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 12:00 16:00 E.L. Groot 06-13775731
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 16:00 20:00 C. Veraart 0182-513125
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 16:00 20:00 M. Bertels 06-24707718
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 20:00 23:55 T. Meister 06-42171772
Za 23-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 20:00 23:55 R. van Groningen 06-31972224
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 09:00 12:00 B.M. Fransen 0182 551161
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 09:00 12:00 D. Loykens-Bollen 0182-525601
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 12:00 16:00 E.L. Groot 06-13775731
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 12:00 16:00 E. Neven 0182-354560
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 16:00 20:00 M. Steenbergen 0182-530430
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 16:00 20:00 N. van Waardenberg 0182-530430
Zo 24-06-2018 Veteranen Toernooi 20:00 23:00 E.R. Dekkers 0182-786075
Ma 25-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 R.C. Bol 06-41218235
Di 26-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 F. Kalmeijer 06-40449698
Wo 27-06-2018 09:00 11:30 A. van den Tooren 0182-515726
Wo 27-06-2018 13:30 16:30 P. Janssen 0348-413311
Wo 27-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 M.J.E. Kruijzen 0182-518372
Do 28-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 F. Kalmeijer 06-40449698
Vr 29-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 C.J.A. van Geffen 0182-517849
Za 30-06-2018 CK  Single 09:00 12:00 E.L. Groot 06-13775731
Za 30-06-2018 CK  Single 12:00 15:30 E. de Boom 0182-554488
Za 30-06-2018 CK  Single 15:30 19:00 T. de Haan 0182-529924
Za 30-06-2018 CK  Single 19:00 23:00 F. den Broeder 06-57787756


